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	TITLE
	AUTHOR
	PUB. DATE
	COVER
	CONDITION
	PRICE

	African Elegance
	Mertens, Alice & Broster, Joan
	1973
	Softcover
	Very good
	R300.00

	African Serological Patterns and Human Migrations
	Dart, Raymond Presidential address
	1950
	Softcover
	Fair
	R  30.00

	Aku-Aku
	Heyerdahl, Thor
	1968
	Softcover
	Good
	R  60.00

	All Guatemala
	Sello de Oro, EC
	1974
	Hardcover
	Good, dustjacket damaged
	R  30.00

	Ancient Maya, The (3rd edit.)
	Morley, Sylvanus G
	1956
	Softcover
	Good, with pencilled notes
	R150.00

	Anatomy of a Controversy, A, Part II. Mankind Monographs VI
	The Mankind Quarterly
	1963
	Softcover
	As new, cover damaged
	R  30.00

	Annals of the Cape Provincial Museums 1(3)
	Robertshaw, PT, paper on Fairview rock shelter
	1984
	Softcover
	Very good
	R  20.00

	Annals of the South African Museum 24 (1)
	Papers by Goodwin, AJH x 2, Slome, D, and Drennan, MR
	1929
	Softcover
	Good pages uncut, cover damaged
	R  25.00

	Annals of the South African Museum 24 (3)
	2 papers by Goodwin, AJH et al & Shaw, M.
	1935
	Softcover
	Very good, yellowed
	R  25.00

	Annals of the South African Museum 85 (2)
	Avery, DM. Paper on micromammals in the southern Cape
	1982
	Softcover
	As new
	R  40.00

	Annals of the South African Museum 88 (2)
	De Villiers, H & Wilson, ML
	1982
	Softcover
	Very good
	R  25.00

	An Annotated Bibliography of Popular Archaeological Writings in South Africa
	Wahl, Elizabeth and Mazel, Aron
	1995
	Softcover
	Very good
	R  20.00

	Ape Man: The story of human evolution
	Caird, Rod & Foley, Dr Robert
	1994
	Hardcover
	Excellent
	R400.00

	Archaeology: An illustrated introduction
	De Paor, Liam
	1973
	Softcover
	Fair, cover bent
	R  40.00

	Archaeological Papers from the Annals of the Natal Museum 27(2)
	Mazel, Aron 2 papers,
Maggs, T 2 papers,
Cunningham, AB & Gwala, BR   
	1986
	Softcover
	Very good, signed
	R  30.00

	Archaeological Potential of Central Cape Town. African Library Notes (Munger) 77/78
	Abrahams, G
	1985
	Softcover
	As new
	R   20.00

	Archaeology in Southern Africa
	Woodhouse, HC
	1971
	HC
	Very good
	R  50.00

	Archaeology of Taiwan
	Tsang Cheng-Hwa
	2000
	Trade print
	As new
	R 40.00

	Archaeology: Theories, Methods and Practice
	Renfrew, Colin & Bahn, Paul
	1991 1st edition
	Softcover
	Very good, cover corners bent
	R150.00

	Archaeology: Theories Methods and Practice
	Colin Renfrew and Paul Bahn
	1991
	Softcover
	Very good
	R150.00

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	TITLE
	AUTHOR
	PUB. DATE
	COVER
	CONDITION
	PRICE

	Art of the Stone Age, The: Forty thousand years of rock art
	Bandi, Breuil, Berger-Kirchner, Lhote, Holm, Lommel
	1961
	Hardcover
	Good. Dustjacket worn
	R  90

	The Australopithecine Fossils of Africa and their Geological Setting. Raymond Dart Lecture 
	Haughton, SH
	1964
	Softcover
	Good
	R  20.00

	Biogeography: an ecological and evolutionary approach 2nd edit
	Cox, B, Healey, I & Moore, P 
	1976
	Softcover
	Good. Cover worn at edges
	R 30.00

	Bulletin of the SA Cultural History Museum 2, 1981
	Papers by four authors
	1981
	Softcover
	Very good
	R  25.00

	Bushmen, The
	Wannenburgh, A
	1979
	Hardcover
	Excellent
	R150.00

	Bushmen, The
	Wannenburgh, A
	1999
	Hardcover
	Very good. Dustjacket scuffed
	R120.00

	Catalogue: Ten Years of Collecting (1979-1989)
	Standard Bank Foun-dation of African Art
	1989
	Softcover
	Good
	R 50.00

	City of Gedi, The. ArchSoc Presidential Address
	Schofield, JF
	1955
	Softcover
	Good
	R 10.00

	Common Names of South African Plants 
	Christo Albertyn Smith 
	1966
	Hardcover
	Good. 
	R250.00

	Contested Images: Diversity in southern African rock art research
	Dowson, TA & Lewis-Williams, D (eds)
	1994
	Softcover
	Excellent. Cover marked
	R200.00

	Contribution of C van Riet Lowe to Prehistory in Southern Africa
	SAAS Bulletin Supplement
	1962
	Softcover
	Good, cover damaged
	R 30.00

	Contribution of C van Riet Lowe to Prehistory in Southern Africa
	SAAS Bulletin Supplement
	1962
	Softcover
	Good, cover damaged
	R 30.00

	Contribution of C van Riet Lowe to Prehistory in Southern Africa
	SAAS Bulletin Supplement
	1962
	Softcover
	Good, water damage
	R 30.00

	Contribution of C van Riet Lowe to Prehistory in Southern Africa
	SAAS Bulletin Supplement
	1962
	Softcover
	Good, cover damaged
	R 30.00

	Conversations with myself
	Mandela, Nelson
	2010
	Hardcover
	New, dustjacket dirty
	R250.00

	Discovering Man’s Past in the Americas
	Stuart, George E
	1969
	Hardcover
	Very good. Dustjacket damaged
	R180.00

	Dunga Manzi/Stirring Waters
	Leibhammer, Nessa
	2007
	Trade print
	As new
	R 75.00

	Egypt Observed
	Gougaud, H & Gouvion, C
	1986
	Hardback
	Very good
	R120.00

	Environment: Meaning and Concept
	Moyo, PAC
	1996
	Softcover
	New
	R 50.00

	Environment: Meaning and Concept
	Moyo, PAC
	1996
	Softcover
	New
	R 50.00

	Environment: Meaning and Concept
	Moyo, PAC
	1996
	Softcover
	New
	R 50.00

	Facing Mount Kenya: The tribal life of the Gikuyu
	Kenyatta, Jomo
	1981
	Softcover
	Very good
	R 90.00

	First Americans: The Pre-Columbian civilisations
	Bushnell, GHS
	1968
	Softcover
	Very good
	R190.00

	Fishing Devices of Central and southern Africa
	Maclaren, PIR
	1958
	Softcover
	Very good
	R 35.00

	Fowler’s Modern English Usage, 2nd edit.
	Fowler, HW
	1983
	Softcover
	Good, slightly yellowed
	R150.00

	From Lucy to Language
	Johanson, Donald & Edgar, Blake
	1996
	Softcover
	Virtually new, 
	R260.00

	Fynbos Palaeoecology: a preliminary synthesis. 
	H J Deacon, QB Hendey & JJN Lambrechts 
	Dec. 1983
	Softcover
	Good
	R 75.00

	Gaborone in Bloom
	Wolfsen McColaugh, D
	1997
	Softcover
	Very good
	R 70.00

	TITLE
	AUTHOR
	PUB. DATE
	COVER
	CONDITION
	PRICE

	Gabbra
	
	n.d.
	Softcover
	Good
	R 30.00

	Gladiolus, A revision of the South African species of
	Lewis, GJ et al.
	1972
	Hardcover
	Excellent with dustcover
	R250.00 

	God and Mr. Gomez
	Smith, Jack
	1974
	Softcvover
	Good
	R 30.00

	Goodwin Series Vol. 1: Interpretation of Archeological Evidence
	SA Archaeological Society
	1972
	Softcover
	Cover marked
	R 30.00

	Goodwin Series Vol. 2: Progress in Later Cenozoic Studies in SA
	SA Archaeological Society
	1974
	Softcover
	Back cover torn away
	R 30.00

	Goodwin Series Vol. 4: New Approaches to Southern African Rock Art
	SA Archaeological Society
	1983
	Softcover
	Good
	R 50.00

	Goodwin Series Vol. 5: Prehistoric Pastoralism in Southern Africa
	SA Archaeological Society
	1979
	Softcover
	Good
	R 50.00

	Goodwin Series Vol. 6: Godwin’s Legacy
	SA Archaeological Society
	1989
	Softcover
	Fair
	R 50.00

	Goodwin Series Vol. 6: Godwin’s Legacy
	SA Archaeological Society
	1989
	Softcover
	Fair
	R 50.00

	Goodwin Series Vol. 6: Godwin’s Legacy
	SA Archaeological Society
	1989
	Softcover
	Fair
	R 50.00

	Goodwin Series Vol. 7: Historical Archaeology in the W. Cape
	SA Archaeological Society
	1993
	Softcover
	Good
	R 50.00

	Goodwin Series Vol. 7: Historical Archaeology in the W. Cape
	SA Archaeological Society
	1993
	Softcover
	Good
	R 50.00

	Goodwin Series Vol. 9. Further approaches to Southern African Rock Art
	Blundell, Geof (ed.)
	2005
	Softcover
	Very good
	R 50.00

	Guide to Ancient Maya Ruins, A
	Hunter, C. Bruce
	1975
	Softcover
	Good, cover slightly damaged 
	R150.00

	Guide to Botanical Survey Work
	Botanical Survey of SA: Memoir No. 4
	1922
	Softcover
	Good
	R 50.00

	Guide to Khami Ruins and Other Ruins and Antiquities near Bulawayo
	CK Cooke
	1974
	Softcover
	Good, cover torn
	R 50.00

	Harmless People, The
	Thomas, Elizabeth Marshall
	1959
	Softcover
	Good
	R120.00

	Health and Nutritional Status of the Kung Bushman in South West Africa
	Laboratory and Clinical Medicine
	Vol. 6(4) December 1960
	Softcover
	Good
	R20.00

	Henri Breuil in Africa 
	Wits Int. Conference, Johannesburg
	2006
	Softcover
	Very good
	R 50.00

	Highland Maya, The patterns of life and clothing in Indian Guatemala
	Bunch, Roland 
	1977
	Softcover
	Good
	R50.00

	Historical Monuments of South Africa
	Oberholster, JJ
	1972
	Hardcover
	Fair, binding loose
	R150.00

	Images of Mystery: Rock art of the Drakensberg
	Lewis-Williams, David
	2003
	Softcover
	Good, cover curling
	R 200.00

	Images of Power: Understanding Bushman rock art
	David Lewis-Williams
	1989
	Hardcover
	Fair. Book loose, dustjacket not perfect
	R400.00

	Incidents of Travel in Central America, Chiapas and Yucatan Vol. 1
	Stephens, John L
	1969
	Softcover
	Very good, some foxing
	R250.00

	Incidents of Travel in Yucatan Vol. 2
	Stephens, John L
	1963
	Softcover
	Good, cover damage
	R150.00

	In the Wake of the White Wagons
	Skotnes, Pippa 
	1993
	Soft cover
	Very good
	R 30.00

	In the Age of Mankind: A Smithsonian book on Human Evolution
	Lewin, Roger
	1988
	Hardcover
	Virtually new
	R120.00

	TITLE
	AUTHOR
	PUB. DATE
	COVER
	CONDITION
	PRICE

	In Search of the Neanderthals: solving the puzzle of human origins
	Stringer, C & Gamble, C
	1993
	Hardcover
	Very good. Page edges slightly yellowed
	R140.00

	Into the Past: a memoir
	Tobias, Phillip
	2013
	Softcover
	Very good
	R80.00

	Into the Past: a memoir (Memorial Edition)
	Tobias, Phillip
	2013
	Softcover
	New
	R85.00

	James Ewart's Journal: Cape of Good Hope & Florida, New Orleans (1811 - 1814)
	James Ewart
	1970
	Hardcover
	New. 
	R 125.00

	Journey to Ixtlan: The lessons of Don Juan
	Castaneda, Carlos
	1972
	Softcover
	New
	R180.00

	Kaffraria 1846-1858
	Lowe, Robson
	1974
	Pamphlet
	Very good
	R 20.00

	Karoo Rock Engravings: Follow the San …
	Parkington, J, Morris, D & Rusch, N
	2008
	Softcover
	Virtually new
	R200.00

	Kenya’s People: People of the North Boran
	Isack, Hussein Adan
	1986
	Softcover
	Good
	R 30.00

	Khoisis occasional papers 2 (in Afrikaans)
	3 papers by Moolman, E; Du Pisani, E; and Van Niekerk, GS
	1981
	Softcover
	Very good
	R 30.00

	King Solomon’s Ring
	Lorenz, Konrad Z
	1964
	Softcover
	Very good
	R 50.00

	Lamu
	De Vere Allen, James
	n.d.
	Softcover
	Good
	R 30.00

	Le Patrimoine Culturel de Tombouctou: enjeux et perspectives
	Ali Ould Sidi
	2008
	Soft cover
	Very good, signed by author
	R30.00

	Let’s Look at Grasses
	Enviroteach (Botswana)
	1999
	Soft cover
	New
	R 50.00

	Let’s Look at Grasses
	Enviroteach (Botswana)
	1999
	Soft cover
	New
	R 50.00

	Let’s Look at Grasses
	Enviroteach (Botswana)
	1999
	Soft cover
	New
	R 50.00

	Life of the African Plains
	Brown, Leslie
	1972
	Hardcover
	Good. Dustjacket torn
	R150.00

	Life Nature Library
	
	
	
	
	

	· Early Man
	Time Life International
	1973
	Hardcover
	Good, worn covers 
	R 30.00

	· Early Man
	Time Life International
	1973
	Hardcover
	Good
	R 30.00

	The Loom of Prehistory. Handbook Series No. 2. SA Archaelogical Society
	Goodwin, AJH
	1946
	Hardcover
	Very good, some markings
	R300.00

	Lucy’s Child: the discovery of a human ancestor
	Johanson, Donald & Shreeve, James
	1989
	Hardcover
	As new
	R180.00

	Maasai
	
	n.d.
	Softcover
	Very good
	R 30.00

	Maasai, The
	Sankam, S S Ole
	1979
	Softcover
	Very good
	R 50.00

	Major Rock Art Paintings of Southern Africa. 
	Facsimile reproductions by R Townley Johnson; edited by Tim Maggs
	1991
	Softcover
	Good, cover corners bent
	R300.00

	Man and his Ancestors
	Brodrick, AH
	1971
	Softcover
	Very good
	R 30.00

	Man and the Vertebrates: 2
	Romer, AS
	1971
	Softcover
	Very good
	R 25.00

	Man Who Found the Missing Link: the extraordinary life of Eugene Dubois 
	Pat Shipman
	2001
	Hardcover
	New
	R200.00

	Manwatching: A field guide to human behaviour
	Morris, Desmond
	1978
	Softcover
	Good
	R 90.00

	Mapungubwe
	
	
	Softcover
	Good
	R  30.00

	Material Culture of the Ambo in Northern Rhodesia
	Stefaniszyn, B
	1964
	Softcover
	Cover motheaten
	R 25.00

	Material Culture of the Lunda-Lovale Peoples
	White, CM
	1948
	Softcover
	Good
	R 25.00

	Material Culture of the Lunda-Lovale Peoples
	White, CM
	1948
	Softcover
	Good
	R 25.00

	Maya, The (Ancient Peoples and Places)
	Coe, Michael D
	1966
	Softcover
	Fair
	R 75.00

	TITLE
	AUTHOR
	PUB. DATE
	COVER
	CONDITION
	PRICE

	Maya of/de Guatemala: Life and dress
	Pettersen, Carmen L
	n.d.
	Hardcover
	Good. Dustjacket very damaged
	R250.00

	Messages on Stone: Sections of native western rock art 
	Stokes, William Michael & William Lee
	1980
	Softcover
	Good
	R 50.00

	Method in Prehistory. Handbook Series No. 1, SA Archaeological Society
	Goodwin, AJH
	1945
	Softcover
	Good, cover damaged
	R150.00

	Method in Prehistory. Handbook Series No. 1
	Goodwin, AJH
	1945
	Softcover
	Good, cover damaged
	R150.00

	Mexico (Ancient Peoples and Places)
	Coe, Michael D
	1962
	Softcover
	Very good. With highlighting.
	R 90.00

	Mexico: A photographic journey
	Harris, Bill
	1993
	Hardcover
	Virtually new. Small tear in dustjacket.
	R500.00

	Minerals and the Microscope, 3rd edition
	Smith, HG
	1933
	Hardcover
	Good. Plate XI loose
	R 30.00

	Minerals, Rocks and Precious Stones, Field Guide in Colour
	Bauer, Jaroslav
	1974
	Hardcover
	Excellent
	R120.00

	Mysterious Maya, The
	Stuart, George & Gene
	1977
	Hardcover
	Fair, pages loose, no dustjacket
	R200.00

	Navorsing van die Nasionale Museum, Bloemfontein 7 (7)
	Loubser, JHN
	1991
	Softcover
	As new
	R 10.00

	Neandertals, The: Changing the image of mankind
	Trinkaus, E & Shipman, P
	1993
	Hardcover
	Very good
	R130.00

	New World Beginnings: Indian cultures in the Americas
	Vlahos, Olivia
	1972
	Softcover
	Very good
	R120.00

	Nisa: The life and words of a !Kung woman
	Shostak, Marjorie
	1983
	Softcover
	Very good
	R450.00

	North American Indians: Before the coming of the Europeans
	Kopper, Philip
	1986
	Hardcover
	Excellent
	R250.00

	Occasional Papers of the Malawi Department of Antiquities Vol 1
	Five papers
	1992
	Softcover
	Very good
	R 30.00

	Origins: The story of the emergence of humans and humanity in Africa
	Blundell, Geoffrey
	2006
	Softcover
	New
	R120.00

	Origins: The story of the emergence of humans and humanity in Africa
	Blundell, Geoffrey
	2006
	Softcover
	New
	R120.00

	Our Fishes: from nature
	Smith, JLB
	1968
	Hardcover
	Good. Dustcover worn
	R250.00

	Painted Caves, The: An introduction to the prehistoric art of Zimbabwe
	Peter Garlake
	1987
	Soft cover
	Good, exterior mottled
	R300.00

	Painted Caves, The: An introduction to the prehistoric art of Zimbabwe
	Peter Garlake
	1987
	Soft cover
	Good, book loose
	R300.00

	People of the Lake: Man – his origins, nature and future
	Leakey, Richard & Lewin, Roger
	1981
	Softcover
	Fair, page loose
	R 50.00

	Popular Culture of East Africa
	Lo Liyong, Taban
	1983
	Softcover
	Very good
	R 75.00

	Pottery from Natal, Zululand, Bechuanaland and South-West Africa
	Schofield, JL
	1938
	Offprint
	Very good
	R 10.00

	Prehistoric Man: The dawn of our species
	Mazak, Vratislav
	1980
	Hardcover
	New
	R 90.00

	Prehistoric Rock Art of the Federation of Rhodesia and Nyasaland
	Goodall, E, Cooke, CK & Clark, JD
	1959
	Hardcover
	Very good
	R750.00

	TITLE
	AUTHOR
	PUB. DATE
	COVER
	CONDITION
	PRICE

	Prehistoric Rock Art: Polemics and progress
	Bahn, Paul G
	2010
	Softcover
	As new, cover bent
	R200.00

	Prehistoric Rock Engravings in the Krugersdorp-Rustenburg Area of the Transvaal
	Van Riet Lowe, C
	1945
	Softcover
	Good
	R 10.00

	Prehistoric Rock Engravings in the Krugersdorp-Rustenburg Area of the Transvaal
	Van Riet Lowe, C
	1945
	Softcover
	Good
	R 10.00

	Prehistory of the Matjes River Rock Shelter
	JT Louw
	ND
	HC
	Excellent
	R 75.00

	Prehistoric Men
	Braidwood, R
	1967
	SC
	Very good
	R 30.00

	Prehistoric Rock Engravings in the Krugersdorp-Rustenburg Area of the Transvaal
	Van Riet Lowe, C
	1945
	Softcover
	Good
	R 10.00

	Preliminary Report of Two Stone-working Ova TJimba Groups in the Northern Kaokoveld of South West Africa
	Cimbebebasia. MacCalman, HR & Grobbelaar, BJ
	1965
	Softcover
	Good, back cover torn
	R 30.00

	Problems in Prehistory: North Africa and the Levant
	Fred Wendorf& Anthony E.Marks (eds)
	
	Softcover
	Good, but cover tearing away. 
	R100.00

	Proceedings of the 24th International Archaeometry Symposium
	Olin, Jacqueline S & Blackman, James
	1986
	Softcover
	V good, damaged cover. 
	R 20.00

	Proceedings of the 26th International Archaeometry Symposium
	Farquhar, RM, Hancock, RGV & Pavlish, LAS
	1988
	Softcover
	Good. 
	R 20.00

	Pula: Botswana Journal of African Studies 16(1)
	University of Botswana
	2002
	Softcover
	Very good
	R 30.00

	RA Expeditions, The
	Heyerdahl, Thor
	1972
	Softcover
	Fair, signed by owner
	

	Raymond A. Dart75th Birthday Number (11 papers by Dart and other authors
	SA Journal of Science
	1968
	Softcover
	Badly moth-eaten cover and at foot of pages
	R 30.00

	Robert Broom Centenary (4 articles)
	SA Journal of Science
	1967
	Softcover
	Cover torn
	R 10.00 

	Rock Art in Africa: Mythology and legend
	Le Quellec, Jean-Loic
	2004
	Hardcover
	New, owner signed
	R500.00

	Rock Art of the Golden Gate and Clarens Districts, The
	Woodhouse, Bert
	1996
	Softcover
	New, owner signed
	R150.00

	Rock Engravings of Southern Africa
	Dowson, Thomas A
	1992
	Softcover
	Very good, slight dustjacket damage
	R290.00

	Rock-Paintings in Africa
	SA Archaeological Society
	Early 1960s
	Softcover
	Cover damaged
	R100.00

	Rock Paintings of South Africa: Revealing legacy
	Townley Bassett, Stephen
	2001
	Hardcover
	Excellent. Dustjacket damaged
	R600.00

	Rock Paintings of Southern Africa
	SA Association for the Advancement of Science
	1971
	Softcover
	Very good. 
	R 50.00

	Sandton Field Book, The: a guide to the natural history of the northern Witwatersrand
	Vincent Carruthers (ed.)
	1982
	Softcover
	Good, cover marked
	R200.00

	Sara Baartman and the Hottentot Venus
	Crais, C & Scully, P
	2009
	Hardcover
	New
	R75.00

	Sea-angling fishes of the Cape
	Biden, Leo
	1954
	Hardcover
	Good. Dustjacket worn.
	R150.00

	Selected Southern African Rock Art
	Charteris, Penny and Boers, Reinoud
	2005
	Hardcover
	New, inscription by editor
	R500.00

	Separate Reality, A: Further conversations with Don Juan
	Castaneda, Carlos
	1971
	Softcover
	Unread, cover bent, back cracked
	

	TITLE
	AUTHOR
	PUB. DATE
	COVER
	CONDITION
	PRICE

	Shadows On the Grass
	Isak Denisen (Karen Blixen)
	1984
	Softcover
	Very good
	

	Shanidar: The Humanity of Neanderthal Man
	Solecki, Ralph S
	1971
	Hardcover
	V good, dustcover damaged. 
	R 90.00

	Social Life of the Lion: A study of the behaviour of wild lions in Nairobi National Park
	Rudnai, Judith A
	1973
	Hardcover
	Good, dustcover slight damage. 
	R 100.00

	SA Archaeological Site Recording Manual
	Speed, Elizabeth
	1967
	Softcover
	Fair
	R 10.00

	SA Journal of Science: Kalahari Bushmen
	
	Vol 71(3), March 1975
	Magazine
	Very worn
	R 20.00

	Some Views on Rock Paintings in the Cederberg
	Deacon, Janette
	1998
	Softcover
	Good, signed by owner
	R 50.00

	Some Views on Rock Paintings in the Cederberg
	Deacon, Janette
	1998
	Softcover
	Good, signed by owner
	R 50.00

	Song of BE
	Beake, Lesley
	1991
	Softcover
	As new
	R100.00

	South and Central Africa. The World in Colour
	Doré Ogrizek
	1954
	Hardcover
	Good, binding loose
	R150.00

	Spin a Silver Dollar: The true story of an artist, the Navaho people and a way of life
	Hannum, Alberta
	1972
	Softcover
	As new
	R 50.00

	Stone Age Cultures of Northern Rhodesia
	Clark, JD
	1950
	Hardcover
	Good, some mould, dustcover damaged
	R150.00

	Stone Tools in Human Evolution: Behavioural differences among Technological Primates
	Shea, John J
	2017
	Softcover
	New
	R390.00

	Study in Maya Art and history: The Mat Symbol
	Rpbicsek, Francis
	1975
	Hardcover
	Good, dustjacket poor, inscribed 
	R150.00

	Tales from Cichicastenango: Legends of the Maya-Quiché
	Maldonado, Raul P
	n.d.
	Softcover
	Fair, signature of owner
	R100.00

	Teachings of Don Juan: A Yaqui way of knowledge
	Castaneda, Carlos
	1974
	Softcover
	Excellent
	R160.00

	Teachings of Don Juan: A Yaqui way of knowledge
	Castaneda, Carlos
	1973
	Softcover
	Fair, marks
	R130.00

	Threads of Knowing: Tracing the meaning of southern African rock art. An educator’s resource book
	SA Museum of Rock Art
	n.d.
	Softcover
	Good, signed by owner
	R 60.00

	Thousand Years Before Van Riebeeck, The (Raymond Dart Lecture No. 6)
	Wilson, Monica
	1970
	Softcover
	Very good
	R 20.00

	Tikal: A handbook of the ancient Maya ruins, with guide map
	Coe, William R
	1967
	Softcover
	Good, cover damaged, owner’s signature
	R150.00

	Tombstones of St Paul’s Churchyard, Rondebosch
	SA Archaeological Society, Western Cape Branch
	2007
	Softcover booklet + CD x 3
	New
	R 30.00

	Trade Routes, Trade and Currency in East Africa
	Quiggin, AH
	1949
	Softcover
	Good
	R 30.00

	TITLE
	AUTHOR
	PUB. DATE
	COVER
	CONDITION
	PRICE

	Trade Routes, Trade and Currency in East Africa
	Quiggin, AH
	1949
	Softcover
	Good
	R 30.00

	Tsodilo Hills: Copper Bracelet of the Kalahari
	Campbell, Alec, Robbins, Larry & Taylor, Michael (eds)
	2010
	Softcover
	Very good, signed by author
	R250.00

	Turkana
	
	n.d.
	Softcover
	Very good
	R50.00

	Under a Hunter’s Moon
	Burelli, Nino
	2001
	Hardcover
	Good. Some edges slightly stained. Dustjacket damaged
	R 75.00

	Victoria Falls, The: A handbook to the Victoria Falls, the Batoka George and part of the upper Zambesi River
	Clark, Desmond
	1952
	Soft cover
	Very good
	R150.00

	Voices from the Past: /Xam Bushmen and the Bleek and Lloyd Collection
	Deacon, Janette & Dowson, Thomas A (eds)
	1996
	Softcover
	As new
	R250.00

	Voices of the San
	Le Roux, Willemien & White, Alison (compilors and eds)
	2004
	Hardcover
	Very good
	R500.00

	Wedding Customs of the Lamu
	Le Guennec-Coppens, Francoise 
	1980
	Softcover
	Very good
	R150.00

	[bookmark: _Hlk76222721]Witchcraft and Pre-Columbian Paper (in Spanish and English)
	Christensen, Bodil & Marti, Samuel
	n.d.
	Softcover
	Good, signed by owner
	R100.00

	Women Like Meat: The folklore and foraging ideology of the Kalahari Ju/’hoan
	Biesele, Megan
	1993
	Softcover
	Very good, signed by owner
	R300.00

	The Write Stuff: the style guide with a difference
	Dykman, Geldenhuys & Viljoen
	2008
	Softcover
	New
	R100.00
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Mertens, Alice & 


Broster, Joan


 


1973


 


Softcover


 


Very good


 


R300.00


 


African 


Serological Patterns 


and Human Migrations


 


Dart, Raymond 


Presidential address


 


1950


 


Softcover


 


Fair


 


R 


 


30.00


 


Aku


-


Aku


 


Heyerdahl, Thor


 


1968


 


Softcover


 


Good


 


R  


60.00


 


All Guatemala


 


Sello de Oro, EC


 


1974


 


Hardcover


 


Good, 


dustjacket 


damaged


 


R  30.00


 


Ancient Maya, The (3


rd


 


edit.)


 


Morley, Sylvanus G


 


1956


 


Softcover


 


Good


, with 


pencilled notes


 


R


150.00


 


Anatomy of a Controversy, A, 


Part II. Mankind Monographs 


VI


 


The Mankind Quarterly


 


1963


 


Softcover


 


As new, 


cover 


damaged


 


R 


 


30.00


 


Annals of the Cape Provincial 


Museums 1(3)


 


Robertshaw, PT, paper 


on Fairview rock shelter


 


1984


 


Softcover


 


Very good


 


R


 


 


20.00


 


Annals of the South African 


Museum 24 (1)


 


Papers by Goodwin, 


AJH x 2, Slome, D, and 


Drennan, MR


 


1929


 


Softcover


 


Good pages 


uncut, cover 


damaged


 


R


 


 


25.00


 


Annals of the South African 


Museum 24 (3)


 


2 papers by Goodwin, 


AJH et al & Shaw, M.


 


1935


 


Softcover


 


Very good, 


yellowed


 


R


 


 


25.00


 


Annals of the South African 


Museum 85 (2)


 


Avery, DM. Paper on 


micromammals in the 


southern Cape


 


1982


 


Softcover


 


As new


 


R 


 


40.00


 


Annals of the South African 


Museum 88 (2)


 


De Villiers, H & Wilson, 


ML


 


1982


 


Softcover


 


Very good


 


R 


 


25.00


 


An Annotated Bibliography of 


Popular 


Archaeological 


Writings in South Africa


 


Wahl, Elizabeth and 


Mazel, Aron


 


1995


 


S


oftcover


 


Very good


 


R 


 


20.00


 


Ape Man: The story of human 


evolution


 


Caird, Rod & Foley, Dr 


Robert


 


1994


 


Hardcover


 


Excellent


 


R400.00


 


Archaeology: An 


illustrated 


introduction


 


De Paor, Liam


 


1973


 


Softcover


 


Fair


, cover bent


 


R  40.00


 


Archaeological Papers from 


the Annals of the Natal 


Museum 27(2)


 


Mazel, Aron 2 papers


,


 


Maggs, T 2 papers


,


 


Cunningham, AB & 


Gwala, BR   


 


1986


 


S


oftcover


 


Very good, 


signed


 


R 


 


30.00


 


Archaeological Potential of 


Central Cape Town. African 


Library Notes (Munger) 77/78


 


Abrahams, G


 


1985


 


Softcover


 


As new


 


R 


  


20.00


 


Archaeology in Southern Africa


 


Woodhouse, HC


 


1971


 


HC


 


Very good


 


R 


 


50.00


 


Archaeology of Taiwan


 


Tsang Cheng


-


Hwa


 


2000


 


Trade print


 


As new


 


R


 


40.00


 


Archaeology: Theories, 


Methods and Practice


 


Renfrew, Colin & Bahn, 


Paul


 


1991 1st 


edition


 


Softcover


 


Very good, 


cover 


corners 


bent


 


R150.00


 


Archaeology: Theories 


Methods and Practice


 


Colin Renfrew and Paul 


Bahn


 


1991


 


Softcover


 


Very good


 


R1


5


0.00
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African Elegance  Mertens, Alice &  Broster, Joan  1973  Softcover  Very good  R300.00  

African  Serological Patterns  and Human Migrations  Dart, Raymond  Presidential address  1950  Softcover  Fair  R    30.00  

Aku - Aku  Heyerdahl, Thor  1968  Softcover  Good  R   60.00  

All Guatemala  Sello de Oro, EC  1974  Hardcover  Good,  dustjacket  damaged  R  30.00  

Ancient Maya, The (3 rd   edit.)  Morley, Sylvanus G  1956  Softcover  Good , with  pencilled notes  R 150.00  

Anatomy of a Controversy, A,  Part II. Mankind Monographs  VI  The Mankind Quarterly  1963  Softcover  As new,  cover  damaged  R    30.00  

Annals of the Cape Provincial  Museums 1(3)  Robertshaw, PT, paper  on Fairview rock shelter  1984  Softcover  Very good  R     20.00  

Annals of the South African  Museum 24 (1)  Papers by Goodwin,  AJH x 2, Slome, D, and  Drennan, MR  1929  Softcover  Good pages  uncut, cover  damaged  R     25.00  

Annals of the South African  Museum 24 (3)  2 papers by Goodwin,  AJH et al & Shaw, M.  1935  Softcover  Very good,  yellowed  R     25.00  

Annals of the South African  Museum 85 (2)  Avery, DM. Paper on  micromammals in the  southern Cape  1982  Softcover  As new  R    40.00  

Annals of the South African  Museum 88 (2)  De Villiers, H & Wilson,  ML  1982  Softcover  Very good  R    25.00  

An Annotated Bibliography of  Popular  Archaeological  Writings in South Africa  Wahl, Elizabeth and  Mazel, Aron  1995  S oftcover  Very good  R    20.00  

Ape Man: The story of human  evolution  Caird, Rod & Foley, Dr  Robert  1994  Hardcover  Excellent  R400.00  

Archaeology: An  illustrated  introduction  De Paor, Liam  1973  Softcover  Fair , cover bent  R  40.00  

Archaeological Papers from  the Annals of the Natal  Museum 27(2)  Mazel, Aron 2 papers ,   Maggs, T 2 papers ,   Cunningham, AB &  Gwala, BR     1986  S oftcover  Very good,  signed  R    30.00  

Archaeological Potential of  Central Cape Town. African  Library Notes (Munger) 77/78  Abrahams, G  1985  Softcover  As new  R     20.00  

Archaeology in Southern Africa  Woodhouse, HC  1971  HC  Very good  R    50.00  

Archaeology of Taiwan  Tsang Cheng - Hwa  2000  Trade print  As new  R   40.00  

Archaeology: Theories,  Methods and Practice  Renfrew, Colin & Bahn,  Paul  1991 1st  edition  Softcover  Very good,  cover  corners  bent  R150.00  

Archaeology: Theories  Methods and Practice  Colin Renfrew and Paul  Bahn  1991  Softcover  Very good  R1 5 0.00  

      

      

